

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5302/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25-09-2019 in WA No. 11/2019 passed by the Gauhati High Court At Itanagar)

THE STATE OF ARUNACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S WANGHAM ASSOCIATE, KHANSA

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 11810/2022 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 5303/2020 (XIV)

(FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 12081/2022)

SLP(C) No. 5304/2020 (XIV)

(FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 12097/2022)

SLP(C) No. 5305/2020 (XIV)

(IA No. 12087/2022 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 22-03-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.
Mr. C.P. Rajwar, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chatterjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaideep gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ananthem Henry, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Priyanka, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Mihir, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed before a Bench of which one of us
(Hon.A.S. Bopanna, J.) is not a member.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)